Notebook

Uriin

LENOVO V15 82YY0O13TR R7-7730U 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

HP PROBOOK 445 G10 816Q4EA R7-7730 8GB 512GB SSD
14" W11PRO

LENOVO V15 82TVOO9CTX R7-5825U 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

HP ELITEBOOK 845 G9 5Z5F2EA R7-6800U 16GB 512GB
SSD 14" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 845 G9 5P721EA R7-6800U 16GB 512GB
SSD 14" W11PRO

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21JT0017TX R7-7730U 16GB
512GB SSD 16" FDOS

Marka

Lenovo

Hp

Lenovo

Hp

Hp

Lenovo

Stok

Fiyat

720,00

799,00

815,00

1.350,00

1.350,00

1.160,00

usb

usDb

usD

usb

usb

usb



